
 

Term 2022/2023 Calendar 

= New Month 

= School Holiday 

All Dates Subject To Change 

February 

Thursday 16th February 2023 Year 13 Parents Evening (Virtual)  

Friday 17th February 2023 – Friday 25th February 2023 Canada Ski Trip Departs  

Friday 17th February 2023 Students break up for Half Term  
Year 11 Reports Go Live on G4S 
Non-Uniform Day for all Students for Red Cross Emergency 
Appeal 

Half Term (School Closed)  
Monday 20th February 2023 – Friday 24th February 2023 

Monday 27th February 2023 Teacher Training Day (School Closed To All Students) 

Tuesday 28th February 2023 Students return to school at normal time 
Year 11 Progress Exams start (2) 
Year 13 Progress Exams start (2) 
Arthur Terry Careers Fair (over 80 Exhibitors in school 9-3 pm, 
all year groups to attend) 
A Level Spanish Trip Meeting 5.30 pm – 6.30 pm in School  

March 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 World Book Day KS3 to dress up  

Monday 6th March 2023 A Level French Trip Pre-Departure Parental Meeting – 5:30pm 

Monday 6th March 2023 – Friday 10th March 2023 National Careers Week  
 

Wednesday 8th March 2023  Year 8 Parents Evening (Virtual)  

Friday 10th March 2023   - Monday 13th March 2023 A Level Spanish Visit to Madrid 

Monday 13th March 2023 School Show – All Day Rehearsals 
Year 11 Geography Field Trips all week.  

Monday 13th March 2023 – Friday 17th March 2023 Brain Awareness Week 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 School Of Rock Show – 7:30pm Start 

Thursday 16th March 2023  School Of Rock Show – 7:30pm Start 

Thursday 16th March 2023 – Monday 20th March 2023 A Level Paris Visit 

Friday 17th March 2023   School Of Rock Show – 7:30pm Start  

Saturday 18th March 2023  School Of Rock Show – Matinee - 2:30pm start 
                                         Evening – 7:30pm start 

Monday 20th March 2023 Brain Awareness Week – (Assemblies in school ) 

Thursday 23rd March 2023 Sixth Form Offer Holder Event 4.30 – 6 pm 

Friday 24th March 2023 Year 11 and 13 Progress Exam Results 

 



 Tuesday 28th March 2023 Year 11 and Year 13 Whole Year Group Photos 

Thursday 30th March 2023 Students break up for Easter Holidays 
End of Term Praise Event 

Friday 31st March 2023 Teacher Training Day (School closed to all Students) 

April 

Easter Holiday (School Closed)  
Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 14th April 2023 

Monday 17th April 2023 Students return to school 
Be Proud Week 

Tuesday 18th April – Friday 21st April 2023  Year 12 Geography Field Trip- Dorset  

Tuesday 18th April 2023 Year 9 Parents Evening (virtual) 

Wednesday 19th April 2023 Year 8 HPV Vaccine (in school) 

Thursday 20th April 2023 Sixth Form Debating Contest in School  

May 

Monday 1st May 2023 Bank Holiday (School Closed to All Students) 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 Thank A Teacher Day  

Monday 8th May 2023 Bank Holiday (Kings Coronation Weekend) (School Closed to All 
Students) 

Monday 8th May 2023 – Friday 12th May 2023 Year 10 Exam Week (core subjects) 

Thursday 11th May Year 13 Last Day in Lessons 

Friday 12th May Year 13 Fancy Dress and Assembly  

Thursday 25th May 2023  End of Term Praise Event 

Friday 26th May 2023 Students break up for Spring Bank Holiday  

May Half Term (School Closed)  
Monday 29th May 2023 – Friday 2nd June 2023 

June 

Monday 5th June 2023  Students Return to School 

Thursday 8th June Year 6 Transition Day  

Saturday 17th June 2023 – Wednesday 21st June 2023 Year 10 Spanish Trip to Mas Pages 

Thursday 22nd June 2023 Year 11 Prom (7 -11pm) at Aston Villa Football Club in the 82 
Suite 

Friday 23rd June 2023 Year 13 Prom (Studios Birmingham)  

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Year 12 Taster Day (Sixth Form new applicants)  

July 

Monday 3rd July 2023 Year 6 Induction Evening 5-6 pm 

Wednesday 5th July 2023 Year 6 Induction Day 

Friday 7th July 2023 Year 13 Prom – Studios Birmingham 

Tuesday 11th July 2023 Year 5 Cluster Day  

Wednesday 12th July 2023 UCAS Day – Current Year 12 
Year 12 Parents Information Evening  

Thursday 13th July 2023 Careers Day – Year 12 
Year 12 Parents Evening (virtual) 

Thursday 13th July 2023 – Monday 17th July 2023 French Visit (Year 9 and Year 10) to Normandy  

Monday 17th July 2023 Year 12 Celebration Event (more information to follow) 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 Year 10 Tie & Blazer Swap 

Thursday 20th July 2023 End of Term Praise Events 

Friday 21st July 2023 School Closes For Summer Break 

 


